229 230
Rectangular
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51 equivalent
C-CHAMFERED PRECISION RECTANGULAR EJECTOR PINS
－FREE DESIGNATION TYPE－
■C-position Designation

5 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.196
21 3
NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.196
Alteration details X P.195
H T
Part Number   0.01mm increments
C Kmax. N
1mm increments Nmin.
Type Shape D L P W
  3
4 ERVF
(4mm head)
1AC
1BC
2AC
2BC
2CC
2DC
4AC
1.5
50.00～250.00
0.60～  1.30
0.30～
0.06
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.3
C≦W
－2－0.07
  1.4
20≦(L－N)≦200
23
  4 2 0.80～  1.80   1.9
  5 2.5 0.80～  2.30   2.4 26
  6 3 0.80～  2.80   2.9
27
  7
3.5 1.00～  3.30   3.4
4 1.00～  3.80   3.9
29
  8
4.5 1.20～  4.30
0.40～
  4.4
5 1.50～  4.80   4.9
31
  9
5.5 1.80～  5.30
0.50～
  5.4
6 2.00～  5.80   5.9 33
10 7 2.30～  6.80   6.9
40
11 8 2.30～  7.80   7.9
15 10 3.00～  9.80   9.9
17 12 3.50～11.80 0.80～ 11.9
V Designate P・W dimensions within the Kmax. K＝ P2＋W2(Dimension before C processing)   V P≧W    V Select C dimension from the range of C≦W
－2－0.07.